
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Leigh Thomas

 1075 Mullins Station Memphis, Tn 38134
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

115360

115361

115362

115382

115366

115367

115368

115363

016066 00009C

B0157H B00004

088008 00141C

091034 00017

096200 00103C

077044 00014

093500 00344C

046018 00042C

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

M DAVIS GRAVELY

July 6, 2020

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

CVS 4992

CVS 7144

CVS 4928

CVS 6628

CVS 7619

CVS 10204

CVS 8427

CVS 4990
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

103645

116088

116089

116090

116091

116092

116093

116094

116095

P238913

092006 00015

092006 00016

092006 00017

092006 00021

092006 00023

092006 00027

092006 00042

092006 00043

R. HAMETH PHOTOGRAPHY

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

July 7, 2020

2014

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

R. HAMETH PHOTOGRAPHY

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK I LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK I LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK IV LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK IV LLC
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Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

116096

121041

121039

121040

121042

128459

128506

128522

116087

092006 00044

092006  00015

092006  00043

092006  00017

092006  00023

092006  00015

092006  00043

092006  00017

092006 00014

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

LEE M. WHARTON

July 7, 2020

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK IV LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK IV LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK III LLC

HERITAGE WOLFCREEK I LLC
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